
WEDSTRIJD 1 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  C13 - C14

BARRE SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 103 Demeere Marie TK Vlamertinge 2011 C13 10 5,0 2,1 2,5 3,2 2,6 12,4

2 105 Kalitka Juna Turnkring MeV 2011 C13 10 4,6 2,7 2,2 2,4 2,4333 12,1667

3 108 Parmentier Lenke Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 4,6 3,3 2,3 2,5 2,7 11,9

4 104 Vaneeckhout Eline OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 10 4,6 3,0 2,8 2,4 2,7333 11,8667

5 107 Boudry Juliette Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 C13 10 4,1 2,7 2,2 1,8 2,2333 11,8667

6 110 Reyntjes Lentel Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 4,1 2,9 2,6 2,5 2,6667 11,4333

7 106 Ide Nanou OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 10 4,3 3,3 2,9 3,2 3,1333 11,1667

8 109 Vandevoorde Madeleine Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 C13 10 3,3 2,3 2,3 2,1 2,2333 11,0667

9 111 Vanderheeren Syra Yzervast Heestert 2011 C13 10 4,1 3,0 3,5 3,2 3,2333 10,8667

10 100 Lemmens Anouk Turnkring MeV 2011 C13 10 4,4 4,2 3,8 4,5 4,1667 10,2333

11 112 Scheirlinck Nelle Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 3,2 4,5 4,1 3,5 4,0333 9,16667

12 101 De Meester Jools OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 10 3,5 5,0 5,2 6,0 5,4 8,1

13 102 Okan Ece Özen Turnkring MeV 2011 C13 10 2,3 4,9 4,6 4,9 4,8 7,5

BARRE SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 216 Verscheure Estée TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 4,2 2,4 2,0 1,6 2 12,2

2 214 Legrou Gaëlle TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 4,0 2,8 2,0 1,8 2,2 11,8

3 211 Van Poppel Lisa Yzervast Heestert 2010 C14 10 3,5 2,8 2,1 2,0 2,3 11,2

4 203 Debal Sita We Gym Together 2010 C14 10 3,5 3,0 2,9 2,0 2,6333 10,8667

5 210 Lejeune Fien TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 4,0 3,3 3,7 3,2 3,4 10,6

6 204 Vandenheede Kato OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 4,1 4,1 3,5 3,1 3,5667 10,5333

7 209 Vanhoe Marie OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 3,5 3,1 3,00 2,9 3 10,5

8 215 Hendrikx Lindsay Turnkring MeV 2010 C14 10 4,6 4,4 4,1 4,1 4,2 10,4

9 213 Vantwembeke Linde Yzervast Heestert 2010 C14 10 3,5 2,8 3,0 4,9 3,5667 9,93333

10 200 Flamand Oona Flink en Fris Roeselare 2010 C14 10 1,9 3,0 2,8 3,0 2,9333 8,96667

11 206 Vander Elstraeten Hanne OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 2,4 3,9 3,6 3,5 3,6667 8,73333

12 205 Santy Lisa We Gym Together 2010 C14 10 3,5 5,3 5,1 4,8 5,0667 8,43333

13 207 Van Der Herten Ilke Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2010 C14 8 2,6 2,8 2,5 3,2 2,8333 7,76667

14 202 De Geeter Zoé OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 3,3 6,1 5,5 5,5 5,7 7,6

15 201 Lernout Eleanor Flink en Fris Roeselare 2010 C14 8 1,7 3,3 2,7 3 3,0667 6,63333



WEDSTRIJD 1 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  C13 - C14

BALK SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 105 Kalitka Juna Turnkring MeV 2011 C13 10 5,4 4,1 4,5 4 4,2 11,2

2 107 Boudry Juliette Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 C13 10 5,0 4,1 4,0 3,7 3,9333 11,0667

3 103 Demeere Marie TK Vlamertinge 2011 C13 10 5,0 5,4 4,6 4,4 4,8 10,2

4 102 Okan Ece Özen Turnkring MeV 2011 C13 10 3,7 3,4 4,1 3,4 3,6333 10,0667

5 100 Lemmens Anouk Turnkring MeV 2011 C13 10 4,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,1667 9,93333

6 109 Vandevoorde Madeleine Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 C13 10 4,4 4,5 4,5 4,6 4,5333 9,86667

7 106 Ide Nanou OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 10 3,8 3,8 4,7 4,3 4,2667 9,53333

8 111 Vanderheeren Syra Yzervast Heestert 2011 C13 10 3,8 4,3 4,3 4,6 4,4 9,4

9 112 Scheirlinck Nelle Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 4,7 5,6 5,3 5,5 5,4667 9,23333

10 110 Reyntjes Lentel Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 4,7 5,3 5,7 5,5 5,5 9,2

11 101 De Meester Jools OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 10 4,0 5,6 5,2 4,7 5,1667 8,83333

12 108 Parmentier Lenke Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 3,9 6,9 6,3 5,9 6,3667 7,53333

13 104 Vaneeckhout Eline OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 10 3,3 6,2 6,0 6,9 6,3667 6,93333

BALK SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 216 Verscheure Estée TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 4,8 2,2 2,8 2,5 2,5 12,3

2 210 Lejeune Fien TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 5,2 3,2 3,4 4,0 3,5333 11,6667

3 204 Vandenheede Kato OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 4,3 2,5 2,7 3,0 2,7333 11,5667

4 215 Hendrikx Lindsay Turnkring MeV 2010 C14 10 5,1 3,7 3,8 4,0 3,8333 11,2667

5 205 Santy Lisa We Gym Together 2010 C14 10 5,0 3,8 3,8 4,00 3,8667 11,1333

6 201 Lernout Eleanor Flink en Fris Roeselare 2010 C14 10 4,8 4,3 3,9 3,6 3,9333 10,8667

7 206 Vander Elstraeten Hanne OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 4,6 4,6 4,6 4,4 4,5333 10,0667

8 200 Flamand Oona Flink en Fris Roeselare 2010 C14 10 4,1 4,4 3,9 4,2 4,1667 9,93333

9 203 Debal Sita We Gym Together 2010 C14 10 4,1 4,5 4,2 3,9 4,2 9,9

10 211 Van Poppel Lisa Yzervast Heestert 2010 C14 10 3,9 3,7 4,1 4,5 4,1 9,8

11 212 Claus Febe GymMax vzw 2010 C14 10 4,4 4,9 4,6 4,8 4,7667 9,63333

12 207 Van Der Herten Ilke Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2010 C14 10 4,5 5,3 5,2 5,0 5,1667 9,33333

13 214 Legrou Gaëlle TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 4,5 5,9 5,1 5,4 5,4667 9,03333

14 202 De Geeter Zoé OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 3,7 4,5 5,5 4,6 4,8667 8,83333

15 213 Vantwembeke Linde Yzervast Heestert 2010 C14 10 3,3 7,0 6,2 6,2 6,4667 6,83333

16 209 Vanhoe Marie OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 3,1 6,8 7,0 5,9 6,5667 6,53333



WEDSTRIJD 1 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  C13 - C14

GROND SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 105 Kalitka Juna Turnkring MeV 2011 C13 10 5,4 2,6 3,0 2,3 2,6333 12,7667

2 109 Vandevoorde Madeleine Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 C13 10 5,2 2,6 2,7 2,8 2,7 12,50

3 100 Lemmens Anouk Turnkring MeV 2011 C13 10 5,4 3,0 2,9 3,2 3,0333 12,3667

4 110 Reyntjes Lentel Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 5,4 3,1 3,3 3,3 3,2333 12,1667

5 103 Demeere Marie TK Vlamertinge 2011 C13 10 5,0 2,7 3,0 3,0 2,9 12,1

6 111 Vanderheeren Syra Yzervast Heestert 2011 C13 10 5,0 3,4 3,2 3,0 3,2 11,8

7 107 Boudry Juliette Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 C13 10 5,1 4 4,3 3,9 4,0667 11,0333

8 104 Vaneeckhout Eline OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 10 4,6 4,5 3,9 4,1 4,1667 10,4333

9 108 Parmentier Lenke Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 4,6 4,4 4,3 5,3 4,6667 9,93333

10 101 De Meester Jools OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 10 4 4,5 4,1 3,7 4,1 9,9

11 112 Scheirlinck Nelle Flink en Fris Roeselare 2011 C13 10 4,4 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,3333 9,06667

12 106 Ide Nanou OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 C13 9,5 3,2 4,6 4,7 4,7 4,6667 8,03333

GROND SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 204 Vandenheede Kato OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 5,2 3,1 3 2,5 2,8667 12,3333

2 216 Verscheure Estée TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 5 2,9 2,8 2,6 2,7667 12,2333

3 210 Lejeune Fien TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 4,6 2,5 2,5 2,6 2,5333 12,0667

4 209 Vanhoe Marie OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 5,0 3,1 2,7 3,4 3,0667 11,9333

5 212 Claus Febe GymMax vzw 2010 C14 10 4,1 2,4 2,2 1,9 2,1667 11,9333

6 211 Van Poppel Lisa Yzervast Heestert 2010 C14 10 4,8 3,1 2,8 2,9 2,9333 11,8667

7 205 Santy Lisa We Gym Together 2010 C14 10 5,0 3,4 3,4 3,7 3,5 11,5

8 203 Debal Sita We Gym Together 2010 C14 10 4,5 3,3 3,0 3,5 3,2667 11,2333

9 202 De Geeter Zoé OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 4,6 3,5 3,5 3,4 3,4667 11,1333

10 213 Vantwembeke Linde Yzervast Heestert 2010 C14 10 4,2 3,5 3,5 3,3 3,4333 10,7667

11 214 Legrou Gaëlle TK Vlamertinge 2010 C14 10 4,4 4,0 3,7 3,5 3,7333 10,6667

12 200 Flamand Oona Flink en Fris Roeselare 2010 C14 10 5,2 4,8 4,5 4,3 4,5333 10,6667

13 215 Hendrikx Lindsay Turnkring MeV 2010 C14 10 4,9 4,3 4,2 4,7 4,4 10,5

14 207 Van Der Herten Ilke Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2010 C14 10 4,3 4,1 3,6 3,8 3,8333 10,4667

15 201 Lernout Eleanor Flink en Fris Roeselare 2010 C14 9,5 4,5 4,2 3,6 3,7 3,8333 10,1667

16 206 Vander Elstraeten Hanne OTV Nazareth VZW 2010 C14 10 4,2 4,9 5,3 4,7 4,9667 9,23333


